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Sample Size: 1029 Welsh Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 21st April 2017

Voting Intention: Westminster Past Vote 2015 EU Referendum Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Plaid | UKIP |cCon|Lab | ™ |Praid | UKIP | Remain |Leave | P " | Male | Female [18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | coDE | Midand f oy | Cardiffand | South | South
Dem vote West South Central | East | West
Weighted Sample| 1029 | 306 | 230 97 49 208|281 49 | 93 | 104 | 401 442 157 |497| 532 [ 123|212 | 347 |347] 514 | 515 197 213 229 213 | 177
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Jan 3- April
6 19-21
Westminster Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Would not
votes]
Con 28 40 | 100 0 0 0 86 12 19 15 63 20 63 21 40 40 21 28 37 53| 43 37 45 45 28 41 43
Lab 33 30 0 100 0 0 4 69 16 15 2 46 14 40 31 29 45 43 28 21| 27 33 23 29 38 29 29
Plaid 13 13 0 0 100 0 2 9 5 55 2 15 9 17 12 13 13 12 15 10| 14 11 14 11 13 12 11
Lib Dem 9 8 0 0 0 0 7 5 53 9 1 16 2 9 8 9 7 11 8 9 11 6 12 6 12 6 7
UKIP 13 6 0 0 0 100 1 2 5 2 32 1 12 2 7 6 6 4 9 5 3 10 3 6 6 9 8
Other 4 3 0 0 0 0 0o 3 2 5 1 3 2 12 3 3 9 2 3 1 3 3 4 3 3 2 3
Westminster Other Parties Voting
Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Would not
votes]
Green 2 2 0 0 0 0 0o 3 2 0 0 3 0 4 2 1 7 1 2 1 3 1 4 1 2 1 1
BNP 1 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o o0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Respect 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o o0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 8 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 3 0 2 1 2 2
Westminster Non Voters
Would Not Vote 13 11 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 4 6 45 9 13 14 19 12 5 8 14 10 16 9 12 9
Don't know 19 14 0 0 0 0 9 15 17 10 10 13 12 15 10 18 17 17 14 11| 15 13 14 12 16 10 19
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